Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Purohit Construction Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 538993 , Equity Shares

As on date: 30-September-2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter

group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Outstanding convertible No. of As a % of totalno. | As a % of total no. of
securities:- outstanding of outstanding shares of the company,
securities convertible assuming full conversion
securities of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/promoter
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
No. of As a % of total no. assuming full
Warrants:- warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 4405600 0.00 100.00




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (1)(a)
Cate | Category of Num | Total Number Total shareholding Shares Pledged or
gory | Shareholder ber number of shares as a percentage of otherwise
code of of shares | heldin total number of encumbered
Share demateri shares
holde alized
rs form
Asa As a Number As a
percenta | percenta | of shares | percent
ge ge of age
of(A+B)"' | (A+B+C)
(n () () (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) (Vi) (IX)=
(vin/(v
)*100
(A) | Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Groupz
1 Indian
(@) | Individuals/
Hindu
.. 9 1345698 1345698 30.55 30.55 0 0.00
Undivided
Family
(b) | Central
Government/
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
State
Government(s)
(c) | Bodies 1 108700 | 108700 2.47 2.47 0 0.00
Corporate
(d) | Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Banks
(e) | Any
Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-i) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-ii) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 10 1454398 | 1454398 33.01 33.01 0 0.00
2 Foreign
Individuals
(Non-Residents
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign
Individuals)




Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any
Others(Specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10

1454398

1454398

33.01

33.01

10

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions
Banks

/

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(g)

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(h)

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(i-ii)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

0.00

0.00

0.00




B2

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

22

41862

13162

0.95

0.95

0.00

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

5697

1759185

318885

39.93

39.93

0.00

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

11

1142375

1079975

25.93

25.93

0.00

(c)

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

80

80

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d-i)

Clearing
Member

0.00

(d-ii)

Non Resident
Indian (Repat)

7700

7700

0.17

0.17

0.00

(d-iii)

Non Resident
Indian (Non
Repat)

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5732

2951202

1419802

66.99

66.99

0.00

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

5732

2951202

1419802

66.99

66.99

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

5742

4405600

2837200

100.00

100.00

0.00

(€)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0.00

0.00

0.00

Public

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (C)

0.00

0.00

0.00




GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

5742

4405600

2874200

100.00 ‘ 100.00

0 ‘ 0.00 ‘

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible
securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of Total shares
No | shareholder held warrants convertible (including
securities underlying
shares
assuming
full
conversion
of warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
Number Asa No. Asa | Asa% | Numb | Asa | Num | Asa%
of shares | % of perce of er of % ber total
held grand ntage | grand | warra | total of numb
total total nts numb | conv | erof
(A) (A)+(B) | held | erof | ertibl | conve
+(B) +(C) of warra e rtible
+ C) sub- nts secur | securi
clause of ities ties
(N(a) the held | of the
same same
class class
(vi)=(
v)/(i
(1) (n) () (Iv) (V) 1)*10 (vi) (vii) (IX) (X) (Xi) (Xxi)
0
1 NARENDRA
MAGANLAL 486200 11.04 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
PUROHIT
2 | SAUMIL
NARENDRA 245910 5.58 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
PUROHIT
3 NARENDRA
MAGANLAL 162500 3.69 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
PUROHIT
4 | HEMLATA
NARENDRA 114400 2.60 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
5 | STATUS
EINSTOCKS 108700 2.47 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




PVT.LTD.

KUMUDCHAN
DRA
ISHVARLAL
SHERAVIA

85998

1.95 0

0.00

0 0.00

HEMLATA
NARENDRA
PUROHIT

95590

2.17 0

0.00

0 0.00

AMI
NARENDRA
PUROHIT

78000

1.77 0

0.00

0 0.00

URVI
NARENDRA
PUROHIT

58400

1.33 0

0.00

0 0.00

10

DEEPKIRAN
SAUMIL
PUROHIT

18700

0.42 0

0.00

0 0.00

TOTAL

1454398

33.01 0

0

0

0

0.00

0 0.00

0

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(1)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)
of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of

shares
Sr. | Name of the | Number of | Shares as a | Details of warrants Details of Total shares
No. | shareholder shares percentage of convertible (including
held total number securities underlying
of shares {i.e., shares
Grand Total assuming
(A)+(B)+(C) full
indicated  in | Number | Asa% | Numb | % w.r.t conversion
Statement at | Of total er of total of
para (1)(a) | Warrants number | conver | number of warrants
above} held of tible convertible and
warrant | securit | securities of | onvertible
s of ies the same securities)
the held class as a % of
same diluted
class share
capital
1 PRANAV
HARESHBHAI 488300 11.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
PATEL
2 Mr.Vicky
Jhaveri 200000 4.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3
Mrs. 200000 4.54
Harsha R.




Jhaveri
4 RASIKLAL
LALJIBHAI 66000 1.50 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
PATEL
5 PATEL
AVANTIKA 66000 1.50 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
RASIKLAL
TOTAL 1020300 23.16 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
(1)(c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible
securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more
than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. | Name of the | Number of | Shares as a | Details of warrants Details of Total shares
No. | shareholder shares percentage of convertible (including
held total number securities underlying
of shares {i.e., shares
Grand Total assuming
(A)+(B)+(C) full
indicated  in | Number | Asa% | Numb | % w.r.t conversion
Statement at | Of total erof | total of
para (1)(a) | Warrants | number | conver | number of warrants
above} held of tible convertible and
warrant | securit | securities of | .onvertible
s of ies the same securities)
the held class as a % of
same diluted
class share
capital
1 PRANAV
HARESHBHAI 488300 11.08 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
PATEL
TOTAL 488300 11.08 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder | Number of Locked-in shares as a Promoter/
locked-in percentage of total number | Promoter
shares of shares {i.e., Grand Total | Group/Public
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1. Mr.Vicky Jhaveri 200000 4.54 Public
2. Mrs.Harsha R.Jhaveri 200000 4.54 Public




TOTAL

400000

9.08

(n)(a)

Statement showing details of Depository

y Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying percentage of total number
outstanding DRs of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
N.A
(1) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR | Type of outstanding DR | Number of shares Shares
Holder (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) | underlying outstanding | underlying
DRs outstanding DRs
as a percentage
of total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at
para (1)(a)
above}
N.A

DATE: 06/10/2015
PLACE: AHMEDABAD

FOR PUROHIT CONSTRUCTION LIMTED

MR.NISHITKUMAR SANDHANI
COMPANY SECRETARY

ACS-35490




