	Introducto	ry sub-table (I)(a)	
Name of the Company: Purohit C	Construction Limit	ted	
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, cl	ass of security: 53	88993, Equity Shares	
As on date: 30-September-2015			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter			
group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter			
group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter			
group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full			

4405600

0.00

100.00

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

		Sta	atement Sho	wing Shareh	olding Patte	<u>ern</u>		
			Table	(I)(a)				
Cate gory code	Category of Shareholder	Num ber of Share holde rs	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in demateri alized form	as a perc total nu	reholding entage of mber of ires	Shares Pl other encum	wise
					As a percenta ge of(A+B) ¹	As a percenta ge of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percent age
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	9	1345698	1345698	30.55	30.55	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	108700	108700	2.47	2.47	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e-i)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e-ii)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	10	1454398	1454398	33.01	33.01	0	0.00
2	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

В	Bodies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Corporate							
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
D	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
E	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e-i		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	10	1454398	1454398	33.01	33.01	0	10
(B)	Public							
(5)	shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions [/] Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(i-ii)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

B 2	Non- institutions							
(a)	Bodies	22	41862	13162	0.95	0.95	0	0.00
(b)	Corporate Individuals							
(b)	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	5697	1759185	318885	39.93	39.93	0	0.00
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	11	1142375	1079975	25.93	25.93	0	0.00
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	80	80	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-i)	Clearing Member	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
(d-ii)	Non Resident Indian (Repat)	1	7700	7700	0.17	0.17	0	0.00
(d-iii)	Non Resident Indian (Non Repat)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	5732	2951202	1419802	66.99	66.99	0	0.00
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	5732	2951202	1419802	66.99	66.99	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	5742	4405600	2837200	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2								

	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5742	4405600	2874200	100.00	100.00	0	0.00	
--	----------------------------	------	---------	---------	--------	--------	---	------	--

(I)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)</u> of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

	T			ging to the			1				
Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	Details of held		Encumbe	erea sna	res (*)		ils of rants	conv	nils of ertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a perce ntage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B) +(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Numb er of warra nts held	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the same class	Num ber of conv ertibl e secur ities held	As a % total numb er of conve rtible securi ties of the same class	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(II I)*10	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	NARENDRA MAGANLAL PUROHIT	486200	11.04	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
2	SAUMIL NARENDRA PUROHIT	245910	5.58	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3	NARENDRA MAGANLAL PUROHIT	162500	3.69	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
4	HEMLATA NARENDRA	114400	2.60	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
5	STATUS FINSTOCKS	108700	2.47	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

/*\ -	he term "encumb										
TOT	AL	1454398	33.01	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
10	DEEPKIRAN SAUMIL PUROHIT	18700	0.42	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
9	URVI NARENDRA PUROHIT	58400	1.33	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
8	AMI NARENDRA PUROHIT	78000	1.77	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
7	HEMLATA NARENDRA PUROHIT	95590	2.17	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
6	KUMUDCHAN DRA ISHVARLAL SHERAVIA	85998	1.95	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	PVT.LTD.										

⁽I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of

shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	cor	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	PRANAV HARESHBHAI PATEL	488300	11.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Mr.Vicky Jhaveri	200000	4.54	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Mrs. Harsha R.	200000	4.54					

	Jhaveri							
4	RASIKLAL							
	LALJIBHAI	66000	1.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	PATEL							
5	PATEL							
	AVANTIKA	66000	1.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	RASIKLAL							
	TOTAL	1020300	23.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I)(c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	coı	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	PRANAV HARESHBHAI PATEL	488300	11.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL	488300	11.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter/ Promoter Group/Public
1.	Mr.Vicky Jhaveri	200000	4.54	Public
2.	Mrs.Harsha R.Jhaveri	200000	4.54	Public

TOTAL	400000	9.08

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 /1 /			, (.,	
Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying
No.	DR (ADRs, GDRs,	outstanding	shares	outstanding DRs as a
	SDRs, etc.)	DRs	underlying	percentage of total number
			outstanding DRs	of shares {i.e., Grand Total
				(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				Statement at para (I)(a)
				above}
		N.A		

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding	Shares underlying		
			DRs	outstanding DRs		
				as a percentage		
				of total number		
				of shares {i.e.,		
				Grand Total		
				(A)+(B)+(C)		
				indicated in		
				Statement at		
				para (I)(a)		
				above}		
	N.A					

FOR PUROHIT CONSTRUCTION LIMTED

DATE: 06/10/2015 PLACE: AHMEDABAD

> MR.NISHITKUMAR SANDHANI COMPANY SECRETARY ACS-35490